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11:04
11:08
11:12
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11:28
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11:52
11:56
12:00
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1:36
1:40
1:42
1:44
1:48
1:52
1:56
2:00
2:02
2:04
2:08
2:12
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2:20
2:24
2:28
2:32
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2:40
2:44
2:48
2:52
2:56
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3:24
3:28
3:32
3:36
3:40
3:42
3:44
3:48
3:52
3:56
4:00
4:04
4:08
4:12
4:16
4:20
4:24
4:28

	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Belton HS Duet
Belton HS Solos (4)
	 "
	 "
	 "
Seguin HS Team Open
TEAM JAZZ 
Dance Warehouse of Sealy Jr
Bastrop MS
Del Valle HS JV
Hutto 9th Grade Center
Liberty Hill HS JV
Salado HS 
Travis HS
Del Valle HS
Hendrickson HS
Belton HS

East View HS Duet
Cedar Creek Duet
Cedar Creek Solos (9)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Centerstage Dance Jr Duet
VARIOUS TEAM EVENTS 
Cedar Creek MS Military
East View HS JV Military
East View HS Military  
Bastrop MS Kick
Hutto 9th Grade Center Kick
Belton HS Kick
Del Valle HS Prop
Giddings HS Solo 
East View HS JV Solo
East View HS Solos (5)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Centerstage Dance Jr Solo 
TEAM LYR/MOD/CONT
Dance Warehouse of Sealy Jr Cont
Ojeda MS Contemp
Hutto 9th Grade Center Contemp
Liberty Hill HS JV Contemp
Seguin HS Modern
Travis HS Contemp
Belton HS Lyrical
Hendrickson HS Contemp

Doors Open 
ALL EVENTS
East View HS Med Ens
Hendrickson HS Med Ens

Bastrop MS Off Jazz
Ojeda MS Off Jazz
Travis HS Off Jazz
Belton HS Off Lyrical
Del Valle HS Off Jazz
East View HS Off Jazz
Hendrickson HS Off Jazz

Liberty Hill HS JV Solos (9)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Liberty Hill HS JV Duet 

Ojeda MS Off Pom
Travis HS Off Open
Belton HS Off Novelty
Del Valle HS Off Open
East View HS Off Novelty
Hendrickson HS Off Modern
Hendrickson HS JV Med Ens
Liberty Hill HS JV Sm Ens 

Dance Warehouse of Sealy Elem Solo
Dance Warehouse of Sealy Int Solos (3)
	 "
	 "
Dance Warehouse of Sealy Jr Solos (4)
	 "
	 "
	 "
Kamryn Miles Elem Solo
Hutto 9th Grade Center Duet
Salado HS Solo
Seguin HS Solos (2)
	 "
East View HS Solo

Ojeda MS Off Hip Hop
Travis HS Social Officers
Travis HS Off Contemp
Belton HS Off Modern
Del Valle HS Off Hip Hop
East View HS Social Officers 
East View HS Off Contemp
Hendrickson HS Off Contemp

Centerstage Dance Jr Solo
Dance Warehouse of Sealy Elem Duet 
Dance Warehouse of Sealy Jr Duet
McCallum HS Duet #1
McCallum HS Duet #2
McCallum HS Solos (15)
	 "
	 "
	 "

Lost Pines Dance Showcase
Cedar Creek HS (Bastrop) • Saturday, February 17, 2024 
Team/Officer/Ensemble/Solo Events • Main Gym

4:32
4:36
4:40
4:42
4:44
4:48
4:52
4:56
5:00
5:02
5:04
5:08
5:12
5:16
5:20
5:22
5:24
5:28
5:32
5:36
5:40
5:42
5:45
5:50
5:55
6:00
6:05
6:10
6:15
6:20
6:25
6:30
6:35
6:40
6:44
6:48
6:52
6:56
7:00
7:04
7:08
7:12
7:16
7:20
7:24
7:28
7:32
7:36
7:40
7:44
7:48
7:52
7:56
8:00

Del Valle HS JV Solos (2)
	 "
Del Valle HS Duet
Del Valle HS Solos (10)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Ojeda MS Solo
Hendrickson HS Solos (9)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
TEAM NOVELTY
East View HS
Dance Warehouse of Sealy Jr
Bastrop MS
Cedar Creek MS
East View HS JV
Hutto 9th Grade Center
KIPP Austin Collegiate 
Belton HS
Hendrickson HS

TEAM POM  
Ojeda MS
Del Valle HS JV
Liberty Hill HS JV
Salado HS
Travis HS
East View HS JV
East View HS

TEAM HIP HOP
KIPP Austin Collegiate
Hendrickson HS
Cedar Creek MS
Ojeda MS
Del Valle HS JV
Liberty Hill HS JV
Seguin HS
Salado HS
Del Valle HS
East View HS 

Please clear dressing rooms!
Cedar Creek HS Exhibition 

8:30pm Awards Ceremony
9:30pm Farewells

Awards will be broadcast on the 
ADTS Facebook page.

#adts2024



Lost Pines Dance Showcase 2024

contact@danceadts.com
 www.DanceADTS.com

Studio Teams

Dance Warehouse of Sealy Dazzlers • Erika Burttschell

Centerstage Dance • Madison Eddings  

Middle Schools

Bastrop MS SugarBears • Tracie Bartsch

Cedar Creek MS Blue Diamonds • Maria Adkins

Ojeda MS Charms • Maria Kaderka

Jr. Varsity 

Del Valle HS JV Cardettes • Catherine Gonzales/Kara Martinez

East View HS JV Starlets • Aleyda Garza/Tracy Melendez  

Hendrickson HS JV • Autumn Fleet/Marielle Schneider

Hutto 9th Grade Center Elite • Shelby Hodnett

Liberty HIll HS JV Stars • Kenna Priore 

CLASSIC High Schools

KIPP Austin Collegiate Cardinal Dance Crew • Erick Salazar 

Cedar Creek HS Eaglettes • Sena Robbins

Salado HS Starlets • Traci Tipping

Seguin HS Starsteppers • Kiara Valenzuela 

Travis HS Rebelettes • Jackie Martinez 

Small/Medium High Schools

Belton HS Magic Belles • Rachel Hill/Emma Marsland 

Del Valle HS Cardinal Belles • Catherine Gonzales/Kara Martinez

East View HS Sparklers • Tracy Melendez/April Pena 

Hendrickson HS Silver Dancers • Autumn Fleet/Marielle Schneider

McCallum HS Blue Brigade • Nancy Searle

At American Dance, we are dedicated to 
providing a positive contest experience 

for all dancers, directors, and spectators.  
Thank you for choosing ADTS!  

Here are some reminders:
• Spectators please print your schedule or 
view on your phone. There will be a QR code 
on-site to scan for viewing.
• Spectators must purchase admission on-
site, CASH ONLY.  $15 per adult, $5 per 
student (K-12); 4 years and under/65 and 
older are free.  
• Schedule may run ahead by 15 minutes.

Post your team photos! 

#adts2024


